

South Dakota Bakers Association First Annual Bakers Convention

Sponsorship Information

Join us for an incredible event at the Cedar Shore/Arrowwood Resort in Chamberlain, SD. This Convention is a unique opportunity we've created for bakers and treat makers all throughout South Dakota to learn, prosper, and network. Immerse yourself in a day filled with inspiring workshops, Keynote speakers, amazing giveaways, raffle items, competitions, and fun classes of all kinds.

This Convention is designed to empower you, boost your confidence in the kitchen, and ignite your passion for baking. Discover new perspectives, make lasting friendships, and leave with a renewed sense of purpose and drive. Don't miss out on this life-changing experience.

Our Vision:

To propose conferences and events aimed towards networking, expansion, and learning for all bakers.

To provide a database of all licensed bakers and treat makers with their specialties and location(s).

To offer learning resources and networking opportunities for bakers and treat makers across the state.

To sponsor, host and/or participate in events and activities that promote baking and treat making.

What does your sponsorship do?

We will be providing education that will offer simple, practical solutions for anyone to enhance their products and business.

Through sponsorships, we will be able to provide education, baking products, and food and beverage to our attendees. We will shower them with gifts and giveaways!

We are also raising money to provide free birthday treats to families in need across South Dakota as well as creating scholarship opportunities for students who are applying for culinary school.

These donations and funds are deductible. Funds will be donated back to South Dakota Bakers Association, a non profit organization a 501c 3 company.

Joining the very first Baking Convention presented by the South Dakota Bakers Association will give you:

- An opportunity to reach out and connect with community members through a different, positive platform.
 - Promote your brand, products and services.
- Boost employee morale by coming together to support an important cause outside the work environment.
 - Demonstrate your support for baker's all across South Dakota
 - Help students to obtain a scholarship to the SDBA Convention

Yes,		wants to be a part of	rcreating this ama	izing opportunity for
	(Business Name)	Bakers across South Dakota!		
(Check	one)Platinum (\$	650) Gold (\$500) _	Silver(\$300)	Bronze (\$200)
	Payment:	Pay by (Janruary 31	st and receive \$	50 off!
		Commit now & Pay	by March 1st.	
		This is a private donat	tion.	
		l would like to also spo		ditional \$60)
	Yes, I will be there	e! Please provide me witl	h a booth at the co	onference if included in
	sponsorship. ((30 available - Offered to	the first 30 to pay	/.)
	Yes! Please drop	off marketing material to	my office & I will	spread the word of this
		event!		
Mailing	g Address			
	ogo to: sdbakersasso			
Please	send check & Busine	ess Information to:		

South Dakota Bakers Association 4916 East Fernwood Dr. Sioux Falls, SD 57110

- **Platinum \$650** cash and/or partial *Donated value (with approval)
 - 3 ticket to the conference (\$387 value)
 - o Business promoted during event & on large jumbo screens
 - Business noted on our Facebook page
 - o Business listed at conference, brochures, flyers
 - o Optional Booth at conference
- Gold \$500 cash and/or partial *donated value (with approval)
 - 2 ticket to conference (\$258 value)
 - o Business noted on our Facebook page
 - o Business listed at conference, brochures
 - o Optional Booth at conference
- Silver \$300 and/or partial *donated values (with approval)
 - o 1 ticket to conference (\$129 value)
 - o Business listed at conference, brochures
 - Optional Booth at conference
- Bronze \$150 cash or physical donated value (with approval)
 - oTicket not included
 - o Business listed on conference sheet
 - o Optional Booth at conference

*APPROVED DONATION: Must be approved by Logan Gran or Kimmie LeCompte at sdbakersassocation@gmail.com.

Checks can be mailed to: SDBA Attn: Logan Gran 4916 East Fernwood Drive Sioux Falls, SD 57110

Venmo accepted at:
@OneSmartCookieSD
Please title as "Company Name SDBA Sponsorship"